2O23|ODDZ1000000B6CA) dated 25.1O.2023), should not bc

absolutely confiscated under the provisions of Scction 1 I l(d), 11 1U),

111(l) and 111(m) of the Customs AcL, 1962;

bf Two gold bars of foreign origin, weighing 2OO grams in total, valued at

Rs. 12,10,000/- (Twelve Lakhs and Ten Thousand Only) pertaining to

Shri Amish V. Mafji, M/s. V. Navinchandra Hirachndra Malji .Jewcliers

& Co. [placed under scizure vidc Scizurc Mcmo (DIN-

2O23IODDZ10OO000E192) dated 25.1O.2023. (RUD-7)1, should not bc

absoiutely conhscated under the provisions of Scction 111(d), 111U),